1990 KLR650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Turn Signal
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1990 KLR650
PARTS LIST
Turn Signal

ITEM NAME

GASKET,TURN SIGNAL LAMP LENS (Ref # 11009)
CAP,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11012)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR (Ref # 23037)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR (Ref # 23037A)
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X30 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)

BULB,12V 32CP(23W) (Ref # 92069)
WASHER,PLAIN,4MM (Ref # 92075)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1128
11012-1367
23037-1201
23037-1202
23048-1076
92009-1056
92015-1428
92069-055
23058-002
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